RF23 - Neplatné pro EN

verzi

Type designation: RF23
PN (RN): 2300.000.41

Neplatné pro en verzi

Documentation

RF23 operating instructions

RF23 short operating instructions

Components

Type PN (RN)

designation

RF23 2300.100.40

LP1302 7029.100.02
2036.100.42
7020.116.01
6000010032
6000010012

2300.010.42
2300.011.42

Name

EPM handheld
transceiver nema byt
vidét

Battery pack

1.1 m long tape
antenna

Battery pack bag
Transceiver bag

Set bag
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